TROFEO PRESIDENTE FOURBALL

SCRACH: HORTIAN CAROLINA

ALCIBIADE MASSIMILIANO

ALCIBIADE BENNASAR, YLENIA

CALDERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGE L

JUANEDA CALDENTEY, PEDRO

MARCH LLOBERA, GERARDO

MARCH NADAL, GERARDO

HORTIAN DOSCH, CAROLINA

LOPEZ ORTEGA, LUCIA

BOLA MAS CERCA MIXTO
LONGEST DRIVE S.R

LONGEST DRIVE S.R.A

30

44

43

43

41

PTS BRUTOS

PTS

PTS

PTS

PTS

Andrés Del Rio

Ylenia Alcibiade

Gerardo March



